FAIR PLAY

MAZZILLI
Simone

Qualifica
Qualifica
Residenza
1995 Telefono

UEFA B
Uefa C (2025) - Licenza D (2025)
Novara
371/3491923

Stagione sportiva

Societa

Squadra

2012/2013
2013/2014
2014/2015
2015/2016
2016/2017
2017/2023
2023/2024
2024/2025

NOTE
(*)
(**)

A.S.D. Casalincontrada 2002
A.S.D. Manfredonia Calcio
U.S. Centese

A.S.D. Gioventu Calcio Dauna
A.S.D. Virtus Pescara

A.S.D. Momo Atletico Calcio
A.S.D. Veveri

Vincitore Coppa ltalia
Vincitore Campionato

(Calciatore) Eccellenza (*)
(Calciatore) Serie D
(Calciatore) Eccellenza
(Calciatore) Eccellenza (**)
(Calciatore) 1” Categoria
(Calciatore) Promozione
Allievi Under 16




