



1995

MAZZILLI

Simone

Qualifica	UEFA B
Qualifica	Uefa C (2025) - Licenza D (2025)
Residenza	Novara
Telefono	371/3491923

Stagione sportiva	Società	Squadra
2012/2013	A.S.D. Casalincontrada 2002	(Calciatore) Eccellenza (*)
2013/2014	A.S.D. Manfredonia Calcio	(Calciatore) Serie D
2014/2015	U.S. Centese	(Calciatore) Eccellenza
2015/2016	A.S.D. Gioventù Calcio Dauna	(Calciatore) Eccellenza (**)
2016/2017	A.S.D. Virtus Pescara	(Calciatore) 1^ Categoria
2017/2023	-----	-----
2023/2024	A.S.D. Momo Atletico Calcio	(Calciatore) Promozione
2024/2025	A.S.D. Veveri	Allievi Under 16

NOTE

(*)

(**)

Vincitore Coppa Italia

Vincitore Campionato